LSWCD 2024 Affiliate Membership

By becoming an affiliate member of the Lexington Soil & Water Conservation District, you are joining others in our county to carry out the important task of preserving the natural environment for future generations. You can be influential in helping us to conserve Lexington County's natural resources. You can help students receive scholarships in a natural resource field or attend conservation workshops. Your contribution can make a difference in educating the public about conserving the abundance of natural resources in Lexington County.

Our conservation friends are important to us, and your financial support will help us continue our efforts to keep Lexington County a vibrant place to live. We thank those of you who have generously donated in the past and encourage others to become involved.

The Lexington SWCD Board meets at 4:30pm on the third Thursday of every month in the Lexington County Auxiliary Building and the public is more than welcome to attend. Please call 803-358-8688 or email nwalkerlswcd@gmail.com to let us know if you plan to attend.

Memberships of \$50 will receive 2 admissions to the Annual Banquet on May 2, 2024 How do you want this membership listed: Individual or Company? Please circle one Name/Contact Person	Golden Eagle Membership \$1,000 and Above
Company NameAddressCity/State/Zip code	Osprey Membership \$250 - \$999
Phone Email (All contact information will be kept confidential. Emails will only be used to send correspondences such as: newsletters, annual reports, etc.) Donation Amount Enclosed	Silver Fox Membership \$100 - \$249
Mail form and donations to: Lexington Soil & Water Conservation District 123 Park Road Lexington, SC 29072	Friends of Conservation Membership \$99 or less
YOUR CONTRIBUTION IS TAX-DEDUCTIBLE	